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For Elementary and Middle
School Students

Japanese Language Classes
for Children

Mlnato Japanese Fureal Space ~Treasure of Language~

' We will teach Japanese to children who want to learn.

Organized by Minato City

We will help with things they don’t understand in their schoolwork.
There will even be time to play and interact together as well as study.

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

Eligible:_Elementary and middle school
students living/attending school in Minato
City (6 to 15 years old)

Capacity: 25

Dates(10 total) <Time: 11:00~12:30>

Nov. 8(Sat.) Feb. 21(Sat.)
Nov. 22(Sat.) Feb. 28(Sat.)
Dec. 20(Sat.) Mar. 7(Sat.)
Jan. 24(Sat.) Mar. 14(Sat.)
Feb. 14(Sat.) Mar. 21(Sat.)

Venue: Minato City Hall 9th Floor Mtg. Room
(1-5-25, Shibakoen, Minato-ku)
*May vary.

Application :9/9(Tue)to 9/19(Fri)

Scan the code and apply
*We will close applications if the application capacity (50 people) is reached
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Inquiries: Global Community Planning Subsection, Community Promotion Section,

Minato City Tel: 03-3578-2565




